



**Contact:** 

Emily Valdez

**Interim Marketing Supervisor** Office: (559) 498-5926 ext. 5926

Mobile: 559-970-5921

evaldez@fresnochaffeezoo.org

For Immediate Release July 22, 2022

## PRODUCERS ICE CREAM ZOOFARI AT FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO IS BACK

WHO: Fresno Chaffee Zoo

WHAT: Producers Ice Cream Zoofari

WHEN: July 29, 2022, from 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm

Producers Ice Cream Zoofari is back for its 30<sup>th</sup> year! Enjoy unlimited ice cream, sherbets, **INFO:** 

> frozen yogurt, and sundaes at this family-friendly event. Guests will satisfy their sweet cravings while strolling through the Zoo, getting the latest scoop on their favorite animals, and enjoying

kid-friendly entertainment.

**Tickets:** 

Members Adult: \$23 Non-Member Adult: \$25 Day of Non-Member Adult: \$27 Members child: \$17 Non-Member Child: \$20 Day of Non-Member Child: \$22

Tickets are available for purchase on the Zoo's website fresnochaffeezoo.org/events. Fresno Chaffee Zoo members will need to log into their membership portal to receive their discount.

**ABOUT:** Centrally located in Fresno, California, Fresno Chaffee Zoo is a 39-acre Association of Zoos

> and Aquariums (AZA) accredited zoo. It is home to over 200 different species and features exhibits—from Sea Lion Cove to African Adventure—that teach guests about animals all across the globe and the conservation efforts to protect them. The Zoo welcomes over 800,000 guests annually, offering a world-class guest experience and conservation education to all who visit. The mission of Fresno Chaffee Zoo is to inspire wonder of our natural world, provide an engaging

learning environment, and create a passion for conservation.

"Fresno Chaffee Zoo inspires wonder of our natural world, provides an engaging learning environment, and creates a passion for conservation."